
Loitzate

Iramendi

Artikutza

Mendibilla

Larrainsoro

Putzuetako Gaina
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667,97

991,73

1028,1

983,54

955,69

961,84

969,79

754,36

884,78

926,48

982,65

953,95

934,17

748,38

842,22
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933,22

862,37

896,24

922,52

815,55

615,83

1024,35

1013,18

1032,19

935,8

750,6

699,38

983,33

974,53
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856,39

985,63

955,74

756,23

1020,77

1039,83

1000,12

1002,37

1041,11

1025,83

Zabali

Buru

Iraingo Kaskoa

Txamoraberriko Bordaburua

Loigorri

Kapulitz

Usategieta
Iramendi

Larrainsoro Onbordi

Legarreta

Presako Malda

Loibeltza

Iauzpe

Otsondotxintxarra

Argarateko Zokoa Ardatzipurdi
Urritzil

Illarbieta
Urkietako Zelaia

Loitzate

Egibeltza Artantxuko Bordaburua

Eskaletak

Elorrietako Zokoa
Iraingo Ataka

Keseroren Bordaburua
Txirtxilloko Kaskoa

Iraingo Harrateka

Argarateko Harri Ttikia
Pagomordoxka

Loidinputzueta Zelaiaundi

Argarateko Harria
Putzuetako Gaina

Irauzko Zelaia

Mendibilla
Benaiko Bordako Zokoa

Belartsa
Astatieta Sagardi

Urkin

Amonamotz
Minas de Pakita

Kapelorriren Zokoa

Larrakarte Basain

Armuño Erreondo

Suguraundiko Tranpetako Zuloa Auntzisatsa

Artiku
tzako

Zubietako

Bidea

Bidea

Zubietako
Bordaberriko

Arai
ng

o

Bid
ea

Bidea

Zubietako
Bidea

Bidea

Zubietako

Bidea

LOITZATE

596.560,956

4.
77
7.
69
7,
99
5

599.949,317

4.
77
7.
74
6,
87
9

599.915,284

4.
78
0.
06
0,
46
6

596.528,046

4.
78
0.
01
1,
60
6

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

22 ARANTZA

90 ERATSUN

102 EZKURRA

117 GOIZUETA

129 ITUREN

137 LABAIEN

263 ZUBIETA


